Central America Rates

Org No. 15721 Filed 8/31/2021 Publshing Code C

Tariff 3 Effective|8/31/2021 Revision 39th Revised
Note: This 39th Amendment incorporates the August 29, 2021 GRI found in Rule 41.

Southbound LCL From Miami CFS Notes |Northbound LCL To Miami CFS
Destination CFS Measure Weight [Minimum Origin CFS Measure [Weight |Minimum
Costa Rica (CRSJO) $2.14 $6.42 |$111.00 Costa Rica (CRSJO) $2.94 $8.82 $155.00
Dom Republic (DOHAI) |$1.89 $5.67 |$81.00 El Salvador (SVSAL) $3.65 $10.95 |$155.00
El Salvador (SVSAL) $2.19 $6.57 |$11.00 Guatemala (GTGUA) $3.65 $10.95 |$155.00
Guatemala (GTGUA) $2.19 $6.57 |$111.00 Honduras (HNSAP) $3.40 $10.20 |$155.00
Honduras (HNSAP) $2.19 $6.57 |$111.00 Honduras (HNCHO) $3.10 $9.30 $155.00
Honduras (HNTGU) $2.29 $6.87 |$111.00 Nicaragua (NIMGA) $3.65 $10.95 |$155.00
Honduras (HNCHO) $2.19 $6.57 |$111.00 Panama (PAPTY) $1.47 $4.41 $155.00
Nicaragua (NIMGA) $2.29 $6.87 |$111.00 Dom Republic (DOHAI) |$1.27 $3.81 $85.00
Panama (PAPTY) $2.09 $6.27 |$111.00

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Unless otherwise specified, Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

For Minimum Bill of Lading Charges, See Rule 30.

Southbound FCL
Origin Port Destination Port 20' Dry |40' Dry 40' NOR 45' Dry 40' RE Service
Port Everglades, FL San Jose, Costa Rica $3,181 |$4,347 $4,147 $5,013 N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Moin, Costa Rica $2,516 |$3,682 $3,482 $4,206 N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Rio Haina, Dom. Republic $1,650 |$2,380 N/A $2,774 N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL San Salvador, El Salvador $2,906 |$3,922 $3,562 $4,582 N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Guatemala City, Guatemala $2,981 |$3,997 $3,697 $4,657 N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Puerto Santo Tomas , Guatemala $2,614 |$3,402 $3,082 $4,062 N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Choloma, Honduras $2,706 |$3,722 $3,422 $4,382 N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Puerto Cortes, Honduras $2,431 |$3,447 $3,147 $4,107 N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL San Pedro Sula, Honduras $2,706 |$3,722 $3,422 $4,382 N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Tegucigalpa, Honduras $3,326 |$4,342 $4,042 $5,002 N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Managua, Nicaragua $3,227 |$4,446 $4,381 $5,281 N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Manzanillo, Panama $1,952 |$3,165 N/A $3,707 $4,080 |CRW
Port Everglades, FL Panama City, Panama $2,352 |$3,565 N/A $4,107 N/A CRW
Jacksonville, FL San Jose, Costa Rica $3,286 |$4,492 $4,192 $5,153 N/A CRW
Jacksonville, FL Moin, Costa Rica $2,621 |$3,982 $3,682 $4,648 N/A CRW
Jacksonville, FL Manzanillo, Panama $2,402 |$3,622 N/A $4,257 N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Choloma, Honduras $2,706 |$3,772 N/A $4,382 N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Puerto Cortes, Honduras $2,431 |$3,447 N/A $4,107 N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS San Pedro Sula, Honduras $2,706 |$3,722 N/A $4,382 N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Tegucigalpa, Honduras $3,326 |$4,342 N/A $5,002 N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS San Salvador, El Salvador $2,906 |$3,922 N/A $4,582 N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Guatemala City, Guatemala $2,981 |$3,997 N/A $4,657 N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Managua, Nicaragua $3,041 |$4,446 N/A $5,281 N/A CRW
Northbound FCL 20' Dry |40' Dry 40' NOR 45' Dry 40' RE
Origin Port Destination Port Service
Manzanillo, Panama Port Everglades, FL $1,415 |$1,875 N/A $2,299 $3,546 CRW
Colon, Panama Port Everglades, FL $1,635 |$2,095 N/A $2,519 N/A CRW
Panama City, Panama Port Everglades, FL $1,815 |$2,275 N/A $2,699 N/A CRW
Above Rates are applicable for Cargo, NOS
Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.




